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MET 167 DUIVEN OP 22/04/23 OM 09.00 UUR

NAAM

Perdijk&van Trigt
Perdijk&van Trigt
Perdijk&van Trigt
Rozalie Postma (3)
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Perdijk&van Trigt
Elianne wiersema

Perdijk&van Trigt
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Perdijk&van Trigt
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Perdijk&van Trigt
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Perdijk&van Trigt
Elianne Wiersema
Lars Kamies

Lars Kamies
Perdijk&van Trigt
Elianne wiersema

Gebr. Folkers
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Lieke Postma (3)
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Rozalie Postma (J3)
Elianne Wiersema
Perdijk&van Trigt
Lieke Postma (3J)
Perdijk&van Trigt

Rozalie Postma (J3)
Elianne wiersema

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Elianne wiersema

Elianne wiersema

Perdijk&van Trigt
Perdijk&van Trigt
Perdijk&van Trigt
Meijerhof - de Hoo

Elianne wiersema
Perdijk&van Trigt
Lars Kamies
Elianne wiersema
Perdijk&van Trigt
Gebr. Folkers
Elianne wiersema
Perdijk&van Trigt
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Remco Hensbergen (

Elianne wiersema
Perdijk&van Trigt
Perdijk&van Trigt
Elianne wiersema
Elianne wWiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo

PLAATS

zuidhorn
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
Bedum

Oude Pekela
zuidhorn
Appingedam
zuidhorn
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela

zuidhorn

Oude Pekela
zuidhorn

Oude Pekela
zuidhorn
Appingedam
Jipsingboertang
Jipsingboertang
zuidhorn
Appingedam

Oudeschip
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Bedum

Oude Pekela
Bedum
Appingedam
zuidhorn
Bedum
zuidhorn

Bedum
Appingedam
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Appingedam
Appingedam
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
Oude Pekela

Appingedam
zuidhorn
Jipsingboertang
Appingedam
zuidhorn
oudeschip
Appingedam
zuidhorn

Oude Pekela
Bourtange

Appingedam
zuidhorn
zuidhorn
Appingedam
Appingedam
Oude Pekela

RINGNUMM

28017893
28017873
28017892
84727684
11443651
28017210
27070010
11445087
24782542
24782576

11445096
01759862
11445088
14772810
11445662
14770245
28015444
01015752
28017897
27070020

11496853
24782551
04750669
07023820
28119663
01000108
27070013
28017201
26097998
28017891

17050140
24780026
01016609
14772805
17050010
14770277
28017887
11445092
28017863
14772806

21182619
28017865
28015446
27070011
11445408
28162904
17050001
28017883
28015962
11492910

27070008
11445420
11445406
27070007
14770274
24782544

AFSTAND

165.457
02
03

171.886

155.194

149.404

11
18
19
12
13
13

ZUIV.TYD

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.

38.
40.
42.
47.
36.
43.
51.
45.
39.
39.

46.
40.
.47.
.42
.00
.17
.35
.51
.35
.52

58
29
43
07
53
59
15
12
07
37

38
05
01

.17
.07
.13
.51
.28
.05
.21
.20
.51
.26

.56
.45
.46
.57
.40
.43
.59
.46
.48
.01

.15
.35
.18
.39
.21
.47
.49
.10
.11
.54

.10
.20
.22
.09
.39
.23

MET/MIN

1671.
1646.
1610.
1604.
1601.
1591.
1581.
1572.
1565.
1557.

1551.
1550.
1546.
1541.
1490.
1487.
1486.
1482.
1469.
1467.

1466.
1462.
1461.
1446.
1444,
1443,
1437.
1434.
1434.
1433.

1433.
1432.
1426.
1424.
1422.
1421.
1414.
1404.
1404.
1397.

1393.
1383.
1376.
1367.
1363.
1346.
1344.
1343.
1335.
1335.

1330.
1330.
1330.
1311.
1296.
1289.

849
615
813
666
872
191
048
788
778
919

647
655
089
159
607
036
898
805
643
394

743
491
114
247
119
413
610
601
180
358

183
926
859
458
304
729
367
959
561
940

201
615
895
210
472
073
566
361
774
164

832
756
399
156
658
171

RAYPNT

1000.
983.
967.
951.
935.
919.
903.
887.
871.
855.

839.
823.
807.
791.
775.
758.
742.
726.
710.
694.

678.
662.
646.
630.
614.
598.
582.
566.
550.
533.

517.
501.
485.
469.
453.
437.
421.
405.
389.
373.

357.
341.
325.
308.
292.
276.
260.
244,
228.
212.

196.
180.
164.
148.
132.
116.

0
9
9
8
7
6
6
5
4
4
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CC.PNT

1000.
900.
800.

1000.

1000.
700.
947.
600.
894.
841.

NRPOROOOOOO

500.
788.
400.
735.
300.
682.

AOWONO

200.
629.

O

900.
576.
523.
800.
470.
700.
417.

o aoonouniunio

600.

500.
364.
311.
258.
205.
152.
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31
32
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39
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42
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45
46

47
48
49
50
51
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MET 326 DUIVEN OP 22/04/23 OM 09.00 UUR

NAAM

Bernard Kuiper
Pieter Oosterling
Laurens Kooiker (3
Jelle Hooikammer
Bernard Kuiper
Bernard Kuiper
Bernard Kuiper
Bernard Kuiper
Pieter Oosterling
william Huls (3)

william Huls (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls (3)
william Huls (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Pieter Oosterling
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Tristen Boks (3)
Laurens Kooiker (3

Jelle Hooikammer
Jochem Keuter (3)
william Huls (3)
william Huls (3)
J.J. suk
J.J3. suk
J.J3. suk
Justin veijer (3)
J.J. suk
Nick Kuipers (1)

william Huls (3)
J.3. suk

J.J. suk

Pieter Oosterling
J.3. suk

Pieter Oosterling
Bernard Kuiper
Jelle Hooikammer
Bernard Kuiper
Sem Kleinsmid (3)

Kyan Ensing
Jochem Keuter (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Jochem Keuter (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Gerwin Coster (J)
Pieter Oosterling
Kyan Ensing

J.3. suk

J.J. suk

Lennard Ekelschot
Jochem Keuter (3)
Jurgen Hulst (J)
J.3. suk

Lennard Ekelschot
Myron Dekker (3)
Kyan Ensing

Roos Boks (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Stephanie ottens

J.J. Suk

Justin veijer (3)
J.J. suk

william Huls (3)
J.J. suk

Pieter Oosterling
J.3. suk

Bernard Kuiper
Laurens Kooiker (3
Laurens Kooiker (3

Koen Gossen (J3)
william Huls (3)
william Huls (3)
Roos Boks (3)
J.J. Suk

Lars de Vvoogd (3)
william Huls (3)
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Lars de voogd (3)

Stephanie ottens
Jochem Keuter (3)
Bas Geerts

Bas Geerts

Justin veijer (3)
Bas Geerts

Koen Gossen (J3)
Bernard Kuiper
william Huls (3)

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Zandpol

Staphorst

Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Tweede Exloermo
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
K1ijndijk

Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppel

Emmen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Emmen

Tweede Exloermo
Tweede Exloermo

Meppel
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Meppel
Nieuwlande
Emmen

Zandpol
Staphorst
valthermond

Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Zandpol

Tweede Exloermo
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen

valthermond
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Dalfsen

Dalfsen
Staphorst
Dalfsen
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

28064740
11549544
28116267
28115626
28116339
91289507
28116337
28115630
81813570
91126253

11550520
11617530
28114275
11550405
01126241
28064760
04757738
01126334
11517726
28115709

10009801
28072404
01126246
28115901
24785556
24785573
24785555
81501866
17051011
28067392

11551468
24785586
14776386
11551732
24785694
11551463
28116342
11496509
24784918
28081149

28068536
11505767
24790048
28071192
28114446
24789919
01126196
28068531
24785647
14776560

01090402
28071188
11550408
14776397
28080997
28064385
28068517
28083406
28115829
17050962

24785564
28082637
24785541
28115920
28088547
04757879
24785682
28116367
24789724
28116271

27071742
01290327
27072123
24785315
28069489
28111433
28115919
28116268
01125209
11547329

27071375
01082021
28091341
11525614
91290829
28091352
27071741
24784913
28114861

GT AFSTAND
18 97.639
17 97.621
04  98.647
01 97.199
06 02
15 03
10 04
13 05
02 02
11 98.480
24 02
16 03
12 02
10 03
01 04
19 06
05 04
09 98.061
03 109.652
07 02
03 03
12 110.951
28 05
17 06
11 133.601
13 02
15 03
17  98.726
12 04
08 122.846
25 07
08 05
35 06
06 05
34 07
08 06
23 07
22 04
09 08
06 104.338
04 121.462
14 02
14 07
01 03
02 05
02  98.952
11 08
01 02
05 08
22 09
01 102.200
03 04
16 02
19 10
07 02
02 105.056
08 03
01 109.652
03 09
05 133.113
16 11
22 02
14 12
23 08
39 13
10 09
32 14
07 10
01 03
06 04
07  96.409
06 09
20 10
03 02
18 15
01  90.790
22 11
14 03
04 03
12 02
04 02
10 05
09  84.659
02 02
20 04
07 03
08 02
05 11
07 12

ZUIV.TYD

09.
09.
09.
09.

53.
54.
55.
55.
.56.
.56.
.56.
.56.
.57.
.57.

.57.
.58.

13
02
08
05
23
31
57
59
11
49

49
33

MET/MIN

1834.
1806.
1789.
1764.
1731.
1727.
1714.
1713.
1706.
1703.

1703.
1667.
1664.
1651.
1650.
1628.
1615.
1586.
1583.
1573.

1559.
1558.
1555.
1554.
1548.
1545.
1545.
1540.
1534.
1523.

1522.
1503.
1500.
1499.
1498.
1498.
1492.
1488.
1487.
1486.

1486.
1485.
1484.
1484.
1478.
1478.
1472.
1471.
1463.
1461.

1452.
1449.
1448.
1448.
1444,
1441.
1437.
1424.
1424.
1416.

1415.
1410.
1401.
1398.
1397.
1391.
1387.
1387.
1386.
1385.

1370.
1369.
1367.
1365.
1364.
1363.
1355.
1353.
1353.
1343.

1340.
1335.
1334.
1327.
1324.
1324.
1313.
1310.
1296.

399
340
252
581
392
308
167
164
853
331

331
018
842
441
518
854
967
335
424
742

760
678
781
962
109
423
423
738
184
205

116
115
863
317
618
550
341
499
793
655

086
963
873
306
687
148
924
978
328
194

175
089
478
258
648
437
429
979
485
354

524
833
173
215
022
068
831
048
796
173

103
376
474
531
909
906
242
512
453
057

520
429
367
046
995
623
184
707
939

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
991.
983.
975.
967.
958.
950.
942.
933.
925.

917.
909.
900.
892.
884.
876.
867.
859.
851.
843.

834.
826.
818.
810.
801.
785.
768.
752.
744,
727.

719.
711.
694.
678.
669.
653.
645.
636.
628.
620.

611.
595.
587.
578.
570.
562.
554.
545.
529.
512.

496.
488.
479.
471.
455.
446.
438.
422.
413.
405.

389.
372.
364.
347.
339.
322.
314.
298.
289.
281.

273.
265.
256.
248.
240.
223.
215.
207.
199.
190.

182.
166.
157.
149.
141.
133.
124.
116.
108.
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1000.
982.
964.
947.
929.
911.
894.
876.
858.
841.

823.
805.
788.
770.
752.
735.
717.
700.

682.
664.

647.
629.

611.
1122.
594.

576.

558.
541.
523.
505.
488.

470.
452.

435.
417.

400.

364.

329.
311.
294,

276.
258.
241.

223.
205.

188.
170.
152.
135.
117.
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AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04310005
01579005
04310011
04311518
04311542
01160006
04311658
01530005
03500015
01010010

03200004
03500027
01510004
04310007
01160007
03200070
01100007
04310006
03180003
04310004

03420006
03420008
03390010
03500019
03200067
03620734
04290008
04020368
01510008
03360432

NAAM

Bernard Kuiper
perdijk&van Trigt
Laurens Kooiker (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Jelle Hooikammer
Rozalie Postma (3)
william Huls (3)
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Tristen Boks (J)
Elianne wiersema

J.J. suk

Jochem Keuter (3)
Lars Kamies
Jurgen Hulst (3)
Lieke Postma (J)
Kyan Ensing

Gebr. Folkers
Gerwin Coster (3J)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Justin veijer (3)

Lennard Ekelschot (3
Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Myron Dekker (3)
Roos Boks (J)
Stephanie ottens
Koen Gossen (J)

Lars de voogd (3)
Bas Geerts

Remco Hensbergen (3)
Tjerk Koonstra

JEUGD VITESSE

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1-  980.2
2- 978.1
3-  970.7
4-  966.0
5-  924.6
6- 919.7
7- 913.3
8- 861.0
9- 851.4

10- 835.1
11- 775.0
12- 749.6
13- 737.6
14- 647.7
15- 630.4
16- 611.9
17- 611.6
18- 562.4
19- 559.6
20- 529.4
21- 496.3
22- 477.1
23-  446.8
24-  422.0
25- 280.1
26- 273.4
27-  212.9
28- 154.4
29- 101.2

LIDNR.

04311542
01010010
03500027
04311518
04311658
03500015
01530005
01510004
03500019
04310006

01160007
03200070
03420006
03390010
04310005
01579005
04310011
04290008
04020368
04310007

04310004
03620734
03420008
03360432
03200004
03200067
03180003
01510008
01160006
01100007

NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer
Elianne wiersema
Jochem Keuter (3)
Pieter Oosterling
william Huls (3)
Tristen Boks (3)
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Lars Kamies

Roos Boks (3)

Gerwin Coster (3J)

Lieke Postma (3)
Kyan Ensing

Lennard Ekelschot (3
Myron Dekker (3)
Bernard Kuiper
perdijk&van Trigt
Laurens Kooiker (3)
Lars de Vvoogd (3)
Bas Geerts

Jurgen Hulst (3)

Justin veijer (3)
Koen Gossen (J)

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Tjerk Koonstra

J.J. suk

Stephanie Ottens
Nick Kuipers (31)
Remco Hensbergen (3)
Rozalie Postma (3J)
Gebr. Folkers

--AANGEWEZEN---

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

905.
598.
533.
467.
442.
425.
395.
371.
335.
281.

275.
273.
248.
223.
206.
146.
145.
112.

74.
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